
EUR 20,—/Adult or EUR 15,—/Child (6-14 years) with entry Bludenz-Innerbraz
EUR 15,—/Adult or EUR 10,—/Child (6-14 years) with entry Dalaas - Stuben am Arlberg

The costs are to be paid upon booking. The booking confirmation serves as a bus ticket. In case of bad weather, the bus ride is canceled.
Participants will be informed about cancellations approximately 2 days in advance.

Price

When booking, the respective bus stop for boarding must be specified. 

Outbound journey: Departure bus Bludenz train station 09:30 AM
Außerbraz Hotel Traube: 09:43 AM
Innerbraz Schools: 09:45 AM
Dalaas Kristbergsaal: 09:53 AM
Wald am Arlberg Göttschlig: 10:02 AM
Danöfen Stockinger: 10:04 AM
Klösterle Klostertalerhof: 10:07 AM
Klösterle Schoolhouse: 10:08 AM
Langen am Arlberg train station: 10:12 AM
Stuben Hotel Post: 10:16 AM
Arrival Spullersee: approx. 11:00 AM

Return journey: Departure bus Spullersee approx. 02:00 PM
Disembark at all bus stops from Stuben am Arlberg - Bludenz train station.

Arrival Information

Direktbus Spullersee ​-​ Einsteigen​-​
Aussteigen​-​ Erleben

Sit back and enjoy the ride through the impressive mountain landscape from Klostertal to Zugertal – all without the hassle of searching for parking.
Ideal for day guests, hikers, and festival visitors.

 Fr iday 9:30 o 'c lock

 v iew on map

PENDING  FR, 03.07.2026

FR03. Jul2026 SU05. Jul2026

Klostertal Tourismus
www.klostertal . t ravel

Bundesstraße 59
A-6754 Klösterle am Arlberg

+43 5582 777
info@klostertal.travel



all dates

If the weather is bad, the bus trip to Spullersee will be canceled. About 2 days before the date, timely information will be provided and the
amount will be refunded.

Hint / Advice

from 10 - 18 people (Please note that the experience program must be canceled if the minimum number of participants is not reached.)

Requirements

at Klostertal Tourism, T +43 55 82 777 or info@klostertal.travel

Registration

date time

Fr, 03.07.2026 09:30 o'clock

Sa, 04.07.2026 09:30 o'clock

Su, 05.07.2026 09:30 o'clock

Klostertal Tourismus
www.klostertal . t ravel

Bundesstraße 59
A-6754 Klösterle am Arlberg

+43 5582 777
info@klostertal.travel



Klostertal Tourismus
www.klostertal . t ravel

Bundesstraße 59
A-6754 Klösterle am Arlberg

+43 5582 777
info@klostertal.travel

https://www.vorarlberg-alpenregion.at/VCloud/event/direktbus-spullersee---einsteigen-aussteigen-erleben_1148af6c-75d6-4972-8d87-e0dad2f44ba4/25243/image-thumb__25243__lightbox/direktbus-spullersee---einsteigen-aussteigen-erleben_spullersee_2025-12-19_dce11bdb-e30e-4667-9ba1-b5bf3b29e401.e450f50e.png
https://www.vorarlberg-alpenregion.at/VCloud/event/direktbus-spullersee---einsteigen-aussteigen-erleben_1148af6c-75d6-4972-8d87-e0dad2f44ba4/25243/image-thumb__25243__lightbox/direktbus-spullersee---einsteigen-aussteigen-erleben_spullersee_2025-12-19_dce11bdb-e30e-4667-9ba1-b5bf3b29e401.e450f50e.png


Klostertal Tourismus
www.klostertal . t ravel

Bundesstraße 59
A-6754 Klösterle am Arlberg

+43 5582 777
info@klostertal.travel

https://www.vorarlberg-alpenregion.at/VCloud/event/direktbus-spullersee---einsteigen-aussteigen-erleben_1148af6c-75d6-4972-8d87-e0dad2f44ba4/25244/image-thumb__25244__lightbox/direktbus-spullersee---einsteigen-aussteigen-erleben_direktbus_2025-12-19_76ec2be9-88af-42a1-9a63-1421064a13e7.3e02c50b.png
https://www.vorarlberg-alpenregion.at/VCloud/event/direktbus-spullersee---einsteigen-aussteigen-erleben_1148af6c-75d6-4972-8d87-e0dad2f44ba4/25244/image-thumb__25244__lightbox/direktbus-spullersee---einsteigen-aussteigen-erleben_direktbus_2025-12-19_76ec2be9-88af-42a1-9a63-1421064a13e7.3e02c50b.png


Venue

Spullersee

Organizer

Klostertal Tourismus
Bundesstraße 59
6754 Klösterle am Arlberg
+43 5582 777
info@klostertal.travel
http://www.klostertal.travel

Klostertal Tourismus
www.klostertal . t ravel

Bundesstraße 59
A-6754 Klösterle am Arlberg

+43 5582 777
info@klostertal.travel

tel:+435582777
mailto:info@klostertal.travel
https://www.vorarlberg-alpenregion.at/VCloud/event/direktbus-spullersee---einsteigen-aussteigen-erleben_1148af6c-75d6-4972-8d87-e0dad2f44ba4/25245/image-thumb__25245__lightbox/direktbus-spullersee---einsteigen-aussteigen-erleben_spullersee-2_2025-12-19_0d5a5ad9-b860-4da9-94bc-099af1dac650.a850985e.png
https://www.vorarlberg-alpenregion.at/VCloud/event/direktbus-spullersee---einsteigen-aussteigen-erleben_1148af6c-75d6-4972-8d87-e0dad2f44ba4/25245/image-thumb__25245__lightbox/direktbus-spullersee---einsteigen-aussteigen-erleben_spullersee-2_2025-12-19_0d5a5ad9-b860-4da9-94bc-099af1dac650.a850985e.png
http://www.klostertal.travel/

